
1 馬  場  清  輝

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

山陽学園 2 89.34 45.81 43.53 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3T+2A+2A+SEQ 10.80 0.11 10.910 1 0 0

2 2S 1.30 0.00 1.300 0 0 0

3 3T 4.20 0.42 4.622 2 0 0

4 2Lo 1.70 0.04 1.741 0 0 0

5 CCoSp4 3.50 0.09 3.592 -1 0 0

6 2F+2T 3.10 0.09 3.191 1 0 0

7 FCSp3 2.80 0.07 2.871 0 0 0

8 ChSq1 3.00 0.25 3.252 0 0 0

9 3S+2T 6.16 X -0.22 5.940 0 -1 -1

10 3S 4.73 X 0.22 4.951 1 0 0

11 CSSp4 3.00 0.45 3.453 1 1 1

44.29 45.81

Composition 3.33 4.384.75 4.00 4.00 4.75

Presentation 3.33 4.384.50 4.25 4.00 4.75

Skating Skills 3.33 4.314.50 4.00 4.25 4.50

43.53

2 大  村  健  太

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

岡山FSC 4 88.46 40.57 47.89 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3Lo< < 3.92 -1.96 1.96-5 -5 -5 -5

2 FCCoSp3 3.00 0.38 3.382 1 1 1

3 3T+2T 5.50 0.53 6.032 2 1 0

4 3T 4.20 0.42 4.622 2 0 0

5 1S 0.40 -0.04 0.36-1 -1 -1 -1

6 FSSp3 2.60 0.52 3.122 2 2 2

7 2A+1Eu+2S 5.61 X 0.33 5.941 2 1 0

8 2A+2T 5.06 X 0.25 5.312 1 0 0

9 2Lz 2.31 X 0.00 2.310 0 0 0

10 ChSq1 3.00 0.25 3.250 0 1 1

11 CCoSp4 3.50 0.79 4.293 2 2 2

39.10 40.57

Composition 3.33 4.755.00 4.50 4.50 5.00

Presentation 3.33 4.694.75 4.25 4.50 5.25

Skating Skills 3.33 4.945.25 4.75 4.75 5.00

47.89
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3 植  村      駿

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

ユニバースFSC 5 86.04 36.83 51.21 -2.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   REP=Jump repetition

所属______________

-2.00

Base
Value

1 3Lz 5.90 0.15 6.051 0 0 0

2 3F 5.30 0.27 5.572 1 -1 0

3 3S 4.30 -0.97 3.33-2 -2 -3 -2

4 FCSp3 2.80 0.28 3.081 1 1 1

5 3T+2A+SEQ F 7.50 -2.10 5.40-5 -5 -5 -5

6 3S+REP F 3.01 -2.15 0.86-5 -5 -5 -5

7 CSSp2 2.30 0.00 2.300 0 0 0

8 ChSq1 3.00 0.50 3.501 1 1 1

9 2F+1Eu+2S 3.96 X -0.45 3.51-3 -3 -2 -2

10 A 0.00 X 0.00 0.00- - - -

11 CCoSp3 3.00 0.23 3.232 0 0 1

41.07 36.83

Composition 3.33 5.135.50 4.75 5.50 4.75

Presentation 3.33 4.945.25 4.50 5.25 4.75

Skating Skills 3.33 5.315.50 4.75 5.50 5.50

51.21

転倒:  -2.00 (2)

4 中  山      岳

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

倉敷FSC 1 79.38 40.19 41.19 -2.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-2.00

Base
Value

1 3S+2T 5.60 0.22 5.821 1 0 0

2 3S F 4.30 -2.15 2.15-5 -5 -5 -5

3 FCSp3 2.80 0.00 2.800 0 0 0

4 3T F 4.20 -2.10 2.10-5 -5 -5 -5

5 3T+2A+SEQ 7.50 0.21 7.711 1 0 0

6 2A 3.63 X 0.17 3.801 1 0 0

7 CSSp3 2.60 0.13 2.732 0 0 0

8 ChSq1 3.00 0.13 3.131 0 0 0

9 2F+1Eu+2S 3.96 X 0.00 3.960 0 0 0

10 2Lz 2.31 X 0.00 2.310 0 0 0

11 CCoSp4 3.50 0.18 3.682 0 0 0

43.40 40.19

Composition 3.33 4.064.25 4.00 3.75 4.25

Presentation 3.33 4.064.00 4.00 3.75 4.50

Skating Skills 3.33 4.254.50 4.00 4.00 4.50

41.19

転倒:  -2.00 (2)
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5 小河原  泉  颯

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

倉敷FSC 3 76.83 31.38 47.45 -2.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   *=Invalid element   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-2.00

Base
Value

1 3F 5.30 0.53 5.832 1 0 1

2 2Lo 1.70 0.00 1.700 0 0 0

3 2T 1.30 -0.65 0.65-5 -5 -5 -5

4 CSSp2 2.30 0.40 2.703 2 1 1

5 2A+1Eu+3S< < F 7.24 -1.72 5.52-5 -5 -5 -5

6 3S F 4.73 X -2.15 2.58-5 -5 -5 -5

7 3T+2T 6.05 X -1.26 4.79-3 -3 -3 -3

8 1A+2T* * 1.21 X 0.00 1.210 0 0 0

9 FCSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - -

10 ChSq1 3.00 0.25 3.252 0 0 0

11 CCoSp3 3.00 0.15 3.152 0 0 0

35.83 31.38

Composition 3.33 4.695.25 4.50 4.25 4.75

Presentation 3.33 4.565.00 4.50 4.00 4.75

Skating Skills 3.33 5.005.50 4.75 4.50 5.25

47.45

転倒:  -2.00 (2)

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / J選手権男子
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